
Class. Pett. Cat. Cognome Nome Anno Nascita Codice Società Risultato Punteggio

1 88 EM/c ANTONACI ALESSIO 17/08/2006 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 8"9 126

2 94 EM/c LORENZO GABRIELE 13/03/2007 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 9"3 66

3 49 EM/c SALES LUCIANO 27/01/2007 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 10"2 0

4 71 EM/c ELIA PAOLO 21/11/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"8 0

5 13 EM/c BERTERO MATTEO 01/11/2007 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 11"1 0

1 87 EM/c CARROZZINI VINCENZO FULVIO 06/05/2006 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 9"4 53

2 81 EM/c CIMMINO GIUSEPPE MARIA 23/01/2007 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 10"3 0

3 69 EM/c RAMPINO SALVATORE 26/10/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 11"0 0

4 80A EM/c CALO' TIMOREY 21/06/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 11"2 0

5 73 EM/c CASALINI STEFANO 11/06/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 11"9 0

1 392 EM/c LEUCCI GABRIELE 25/01/2006 LE620 TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO 8"8 143

2 491 EM/c MARRELLA MATTEO 21/11/2006 LE607 A.S. PODISTICA TUGLIE 9"3 66

3 25 EM/c MIGLIETTA MIRKO 02/03/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 9"5 41

4 450 EM/c DE BLASI FILIPPO 2006 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA 9"7 19

5 44 EM/c CONTE GIUSEPPE 15/09/2006 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 11"5 0

1 49A EM/b PAGLIARICCI MARCO 20/04/2004 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 9"0 110

2 21 EM/b DE GIORGI FILIPPO 29/06/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 9"2 80

3 96 EM/b CIMMINO ENRICO MARIA 15/08/2005 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 10"0 0

4 81B EM/b PALMA COSIMO ANTONIO 27/07/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"8 0

5 411 EM/b FINA ANDREA 2005 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 11"6 0
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1° serie

2° serie

3° serie

4° serie



1 68 EM/b CAUZZO EDUARDO 13/10/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 8"7 161

2 33 EM/b PEZZUTO LEONARDO 01/05/2005 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 8"8 143

3 66 EM/b MICALI VALERIO 20/10/2005 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 9"3 66

4 24 EM/b D'APRILE EDUARDO 06/12/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"0 0

5 86 EM/b PALMA CRISTIANO 23/11/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"7 0

1 69 EM/b DE RINALDIS GIULIO 09/08/2005 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 9"3 66

2 34 EM/b CONTE ALESSANDRO 25/03/2005 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 9"4 53

3 470 EM/b GIORDANO GABRIEL 03/09/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"0 0

4 72A EM/b BIANCO MATTIA 30/12/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"6 0

5 29 EM/b LONGO RICCARDO 27/02/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"7 0

1 67 EM/b PALMIERI VLADIMIR 15/02/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 9"3 66

2 447 EM/b PROTOPAPA DANILO 2005 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA 10"1 0

3 60 EM/b QUARTA FRANCESCO 20/07/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"4 0

4 74A EM/b SPAGNOLO ANDREA 28/07/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"9 0

1 58 EM/b CALOGIURI MATTEO 23/10/2004 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 8"2 262

2 390 EM/b QUARTA ALESSANDRO 09/10/2004 LE620 TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO 8"4 219

3 20 EM/b BENTERO NARANJO CARLO 16/11/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 9"2 80

4 70 EM/b RAGANATO ANDREA 2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 9"3 66

5 55A EM/b DE GIULI RICCARDO 17/03/2004 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 9"6 29

1 51 EM/b PIRI ENRICO 04/04/2005 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 9"1 95

2 75 EM/a SISINNI MICHELE 17/03/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 9"8 9

3 92 EM/b MIGLIETTA RAFFAELE 03/01/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"3 0

1 79 EM/a MURRONE GIUSEPPE NICOLA 20/06/2002 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 8"1 284

2 89 EM/a ELIA FRANCESCO 07/07/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 8"5 199

3 76 EM/a TRICARICO DAVIDE 2003 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 8"9 126

4 87A EM/a ELIA RICCARDO 23/08/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"1 0

NC 84 EM/a RIZZO LEONARDO 26/07/2002 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE sq 0

1 54 EM/a TAFURO ANTONIO 02/06/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 8"6 180

2 422 EM/a MUSARDO VINCENZO 02/12/2002 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 8"7 161

10° serie

11° serie

5° serie

6° serie

7° serie

8° serie

9° serie



3 413 EM/a EPIFANI ANTONIO 14/07/2003 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 8"8 143

4 77 EM/a EL HOSS ADAM 31/07/2002 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 9"1 95

5 94A EM/a BELLOMO DIEGO 19/06/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"7 0

1 489 EM/a ROMANAZZI MATTEO 09/07/2002 TA401 S.S. L'AMICO TARANTO 7"7 382

2 67 EM/a CONTE MATTEO 18/06/2002 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 8"1 284

3 39 EM/a LORENZO FRANCESCO 24/09/2002 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 8"3 240

4 492 EM/a PRIMICERI GIUSEPPE 25/10/2003 LE394 KINESIS PALAIA SALENTO ATLET. 8"9 126

5 455 EM/a SACCHI OSCAR 17/02/2003 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA 9"2 80

1 452 EM/a D'AMICO GABRIELE 29/05/2003 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA 7"9 331

2 423 EM/a MUSARDO ALESSIO 12/08/2003 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 8"4 219

3 49B EM/a STRIANI ENRICO 06/02/2002 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 8"6 180

4 448 EM/a PIRELLI GIANMARCO 03/07/2002 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA 8"8 143

5 45 EM/a LORENZO BRUNO 24/09/2002 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 9"0 110

1 466 EM/a AZZARITO GABRIELE 29/03/2002 BR147 ASD FOLGORE BRINDISI 7"2 521

2 420 EM/a MUSARDO ALEX 12/08/2003 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 8"4 219

3 82A EM/a VALZANO GIACOMO 09/10/2002 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 8"6 180

4 76A EM/c COSMA STEVEN 24/08/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 9"1 95

5 93 EM/a FIRENZE ALESSANDRO 11/07/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 9"4 53

13/1 466 EM/a AZZARITO GABRIELE 29/03/2002 BR147 ASD FOLGORE BRINDISI 7"2 521

12/1 489 EM/a ROMANAZZI MATTEO 09/07/2002 TA401 S.S. L'AMICO TARANTO 7"7 382

13/1 452 EM/a D'AMICO GABRIELE 29/05/2003 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA 7"9 331

10/1 79 EM/a MURRONE GIUSEPPE NICOLA 20/06/2002 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 8"1 284

12/2 67 EM/a CONTE MATTEO 18/06/2002 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 8"1 284

12/3 39 EM/a LORENZO FRANCESCO 24/09/2002 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 8"3 240

13/2 423 EM/a MUSARDO ALESSIO 12/08/2003 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 8"4 219

14/2 420 EM/a MUSARDO ALEX 12/08/2003 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 8"4 219

10/2 89 EM/a ELIA FRANCESCO 07/07/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 8"5 199

11/1 54 EM/a TAFURO ANTONIO 02/06/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 8"6 180

13/3 49B EM/a STRIANI ENRICO 06/02/2002 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 8"6 180

13/2 82A EM/a VALZANO GIACOMO 09/10/2002 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 8"6 180

11/2 422 EM/a MUSARDO VINCENZO 02/12/2002 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 8"7 161

11/3 413 EM/a EPIFANI ANTONIO 14/07/2003 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 8"8 143

Mt. 50 piani Eso/a M

12° serie

13° serie

14° serie



13/4 448 EM/a PIRELLI GIANMARCO 03/07/2002 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA 8"8 143

10/3 76 EM/a TRICARICO DAVIDE 2003 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 8"9 126

12/4 492 EM/a PRIMICERI GIUSEPPE 25/10/2003 LE394 KINESIS PALAIA SALENTO ATLET. 8"9 126

13/5 45 EM/a LORENZO BRUNO 24/09/2002 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 9"0 110

11/4 77 EM/a EL HOSS ADAM 31/07/2002 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 9"1 95

14/3 76A EM/c COSMA STEVEN 24/08/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 9"1 95

12/5 455 EM/a SACCHI OSCAR 17/02/2003 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA 9"2 80

13/3 93 EM/a FIRENZE ALESSANDRO 11/07/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 9"4 53

9/2 75 EM/a SISINNI MICHELE 17/03/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 9"8 9

10/4 87A EM/a ELIA RICCARDO 23/08/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"1 0

11/5 94A EM/a BELLOMO DIEGO 19/06/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"7 0

10/nc 84 EM/a RIZZO LEONARDO 26/07/2002 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE sq 0

8/1 58 EM/b CALOGIURI MATTEO 23/10/2004 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 8"2 262

8/2 390 EM/b QUARTA ALESSANDRO 09/10/2004 LE620 TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO 8"4 219

5/1 68 EM/b CAUZZO EDUARDO 13/10/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 8"7 161

5/2 33 EM/b PEZZUTO LEONARDO 01/05/2005 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 8"8 143

4/1 49A EM/b PAGLIARICCI MARCO 20/04/2004 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 9"0 110

9/1 51 EM/b PIRI ENRICO 04/04/2005 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 9"1 95

4/2 21 EM/b DE GIORGI FILIPPO 29/06/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 9"2 80

8/3 20 EM/b BENTERO NARANJO CARLO 16/11/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 9"2 80

5/3 66 EM/b MICALI VALERIO 20/10/2005 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 9"3 66

6/1 69 EM/b DE RINALDIS GIULIO 09/08/2005 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 9"3 66

7/1 67 EM/b PALMIERI VLADIMIR 15/02/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 9"3 66

8/4 70 EM/b RAGANATO ANDREA 2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 9"3 66

6/2 34 EM/b CONTE ALESSANDRO 25/03/2005 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 9"4 53

8/5 55A EM/b DE GIULI RICCARDO 17/03/2004 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 9"6 29

4/3 96 EM/b CIMMINO ENRICO MARIA 15/08/2005 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 10"0 0

5/4 24 EM/b D'APRILE EDUARDO 06/12/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"0 0

6/3 470 EM/b GIORDANO GABRIEL 03/09/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"0 0

7/2 447 EM/b PROTOPAPA DANILO 2005 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA 10"1 0

9/3 92 EM/b MIGLIETTA RAFFAELE 03/01/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"3 0

7/3 60 EM/b QUARTA FRANCESCO 20/07/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"4 0

6/4 72A EM/b BIANCO MATTIA 30/12/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"6 0

5/5 86 EM/b PALMA CRISTIANO 23/11/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"7 0

6/5 29 EM/b LONGO RICCARDO 27/02/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"7 0

Mt. 50 piani Eso/b M



4/4 81B EM/b PALMA COSIMO ANTONIO 27/07/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"8 0

7/4 74A EM/b SPAGNOLO ANDREA 28/07/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"9 0

4/5 411 EM/b FINA ANDREA 2005 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 11"6 0

3/1 392 EM/c LEUCCI GABRIELE 25/01/2006 LE620 TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO 8"8 143

1/1 88 EM/c ANTONACI ALESSIO 17/08/2006 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 8"9 126

1/2 94 EM/c LORENZO GABRIELE 13/03/2007 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 9"3 66

3/2 491 EM/c MARRELLA MATTEO 21/11/2006 LE607 A.S. PODISTICA TUGLIE 9"3 66

2/1 87 EM/c CARROZZINI VINCENZO FULVIO 06/05/2006 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 9"4 53

3/3 25 EM/c MIGLIETTA MIRKO 02/03/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 9"5 41

3/4 450 EM/c DE BLASI FILIPPO 2006 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA 9"7 19

1/3 49 EM/c SALES LUCIANO 27/01/2007 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 10"2 0

2/2 81 EM/c CIMMINO GIUSEPPE MARIA 23/01/2007 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 10"3 0

1/4 71 EM/c ELIA PAOLO 21/11/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"8 0

2/3 69 EM/c RAMPINO SALVATORE 26/10/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 11"0 0

1/5 13 EM/c BERTERO MATTEO 01/11/2007 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 11"1 0

2/4 80A EM/c CALO' TIMOREY 21/06/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 11"2 0

3/5 44 EM/c CONTE GIUSEPPE 15/09/2006 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 11"5 0

2/5 73 EM/c CASALINI STEFANO 11/06/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 11"9 0

1 466 EM/a AZZARITO GABRIELE 29/03/2002 BR147 ASD FOLGORE BRINDISI mt. 4,70 683

2 489 EM/a ROMANAZZI MATTEO 09/07/2002 TA401 S.S. L'AMICO TARANTO mt. 4,32 599

3 452 EM/a D'AMICO GABRIELE 29/05/2003 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA mt. 3,81 490

4 49B EM/a STRIANI ENRICO 06/02/2002 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 3,62 450

5 54 EM/a TAFURO ANTONIO 02/06/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 3,30 383

6 492 EM/a PRIMICERI GIUSEPPE 25/10/2003 LE394 KINESIS PALAIA SALENTO ATLET. mt. 3,22 367

6 45 EM/a LORENZO BRUNO 24/09/2002 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 3,22 367

1 51 EM/b PIRI ENRICO 04/04/2005 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 3,20 363

8 39 EM/a LORENZO FRANCESCO 24/09/2002 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 3,15 353

9 82A EM/a VALZANO GIACOMO 09/10/2002 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 3,15 353

2 58 EM/b CALOGIURI MATTEO 23/10/2004 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 3,15 353

10 84 EM/a RIZZO LEONARDO 26/07/2002 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 3,10 342

3 390 EM/b QUARTA ALESSANDRO 09/10/2004 LE620 TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO mt. 3,10 342

11 455 EM/a SACCHI OSCAR 17/02/2003 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA mt. 3,07 336

12 67 EM/a CONTE MATTEO 18/06/2002 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 3,05 332

Mt. 50 piani Eso/c M

Salto in LUNGO



1 88 EM/c ANTONACI ALESSIO 17/08/2006 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 3,05 332

4 33 EM/b PEZZUTO LEONARDO 01/05/2005 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 3,04 330

5 55A EM/b DE GIULI RICCARDO 17/03/2004 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 3,00 322

13 76A EM/a COSMA STEVEN 24/08/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 2,95 312

14 422 EM/a MUSARDO VINCENZO 02/12/2002 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI mt. 2,90 302

6 21 EM/b DE GIORGI FILIPPO 29/06/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 2,90 302

15 448 EM/a PIRELLI GIANMARCO 03/07/2002 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA mt. 2,85 292

7 34 EM/b CONTE ALESSANDRO 25/03/2005 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 2,80 282

7 49A EM/b PAGLIARICCI MARCO 20/04/2004 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 2,80 282

2 94 EM/c LORENZO GABRIELE 13/03/2007 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 2,80 282

3 392 EM/c LEUCCI GABRIELE 25/01/2006 LE620 TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO mt. 2,78 278

16 413 EM/a EPIFANI ANTONIO 14/07/2003 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI mt. 2,75 272

16 423 EM/a MUSARDO ALESSIO 12/08/2003 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI mt. 2,75 272

18 77 EM/a EL HOSS ADAM 31/07/2002 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 2,73 268

19 93 EM/a FIRENZE ALESSANDRO 11/07/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 2,65 252

9 447 EM/b PROTOPAPA DANILO 2005 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA mt. 2,65 252

9 70 EM/b RAGANATO ANDREA 2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 2,65 252

20 420 EM/a MUSARDO ALEX 12/08/2003 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI mt. 2,60 242

4 87 EM/c CARROZZINI VINCENZO FULVIO 06/05/2006 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 2,51 224

21 87A EM/a ELIA RICCARDO 23/08/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 2,50 222

11 68 EM/b CAUZZO EDUARDO 13/10/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 2,50 222

11 66 EM/b MICALI VALERIO 20/10/2005 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 2,50 222

22 79 EM/a MURRONE GIUSEPPE NICOLA 20/06/2002 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 2,45 212

13 69 EM/b DE RINALDIS GIULIO 09/08/2005 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 2,40 203

5 49 EM/c SALES LUCIANO 27/01/2007 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 2,38 199

6 491 EM/c MARRELLA MATTEO 21/11/2006 LE607 A.S. PODISTICA TUGLIE mt. 2,33 189

23 76 EM/a TRICARICO DAVIDE 2003 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI mt. 2,30 183

24 75 EM/a SISINNI MICHELE 17/03/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 2,25 173

14 24 EM/b D'APRILE EDUARDO 06/12/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 2,20 164

25 89 EM/a ELIA FRANCESCO 07/07/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 2,19 162

15 96 EM/b CIMMINO ENRICO MARIA 15/08/2005 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 2,15 154

16 29 EM/b LONGO RICCARDO 27/02/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 2,10 144

17 470 EM/b GIORDANO GABRIEL 03/09/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 2,05 135

17 86 EM/b PALMA CRISTIANO 23/11/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 2,05 135

17 92 EM/b MIGLIETTA RAFFAELE 03/01/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 2,05 135

7 25 EM/c MIGLIETTA MIRKO 02/03/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 2,05 135



8 450 EM/c DE BLASI FILIPPO 2006 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA mt. 1,80 87

26 94A EM/a BELLOMO DIEGO 19/06/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 1,70 68

20 20 EM/b BENTERO NARANJO CARLO 16/11/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 1,70 68

20 60 EM/b QUARTA FRANCESCO 20/07/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 1,70 68

22 81B EM/b PALMA COSIMO ANTONIO 27/07/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 1,65 59

23 72A EM/b BIANCO MATTIA 30/12/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 1,60 50

9 13 EM/c BERTERO MATTEO 01/11/2007 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 1,50 31

9 81 EM/c CIMMINO GIUSEPPE MARIA 23/01/2007 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 1,50 31

9 71 EM/c ELIA PAOLO 21/11/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 1,50 31

12 44 EM/c CONTE GIUSEPPE 15/09/2006 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 1,40 12

25 67 EM/b PALMIERI VLADIMIR 15/02/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 0,50 0

24 74A EM/b SPAGNOLO ANDREA 28/07/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 0,90 0

13 80A EM/c CALO' TIMOREY 21/06/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 1,26 0

14 69 EM/c RAMPINO SALVATORE 26/10/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 1,21 0

1 489 EM/a ROMANAZZI MATTEO 09/07/2002 TA401 S.S. L'AMICO TARANTO mt. 46,70 629

2 466 EM/a AZZARITO GABRIELE 29/03/2002 BR147 ASD FOLGORE BRINDISI mt. 39,76 522

3 49B EM/a STRIANI ENRICO 06/02/2002 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 32,04 402

4 455 EM/a SACCHI OSCAR 17/02/2003 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA mt. 27,14 327

5 452 EM/a D'AMICO GABRIELE 29/05/2003 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA mt. 25,44 301

6 413 EM/a EPIFANI ANTONIO 14/07/2003 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI mt. 24,96 293

1 51 EM/b PIRI ENRICO 04/04/2005 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 24,10 280

7 67 EM/a CONTE MATTEO 18/06/2002 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 23,80 275

2 390 EM/b QUARTA ALESSANDRO 09/10/2004 LE620 TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO mt. 23,11 264

8 45 EM/a LORENZO BRUNO 24/09/2002 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 23,05 263

9 84 EM/a RIZZO LEONARDO 26/07/2002 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 23,02 262

10 448 EM/a PIRELLI GIANMARCO 03/07/2002 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA mt. 22,70 258

11 82A EM/a VALZANO GIACOMO 09/10/2002 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 22,60 257

3 58 EM/b CALOGIURI MATTEO 23/10/2004 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 21,98 247

4 33 EM/b PEZZUTO LEONARDO 01/05/2005 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 21,68 242

12 492 EM/a PRIMICERI GIUSEPPE 25/10/2003 LE394 KINESIS PALAIA SALENTO ATLET. mt. 21,07 233

5 55A EM/b DE GIULI RICCARDO 17/03/2004 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 20,40 223

6 68 EM/b CAUZZO EDUARDO 13/10/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 20,05 217

13 79 EM/a MURRONE GIUSEPPE NICOLA 20/06/2002 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 19,72 212

14 76 EM/a TRICARICO DAVIDE 2003 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI mt. 18,80 198

Lancio del VORTEX



15 39 EM/a LORENZO FRANCESCO 24/09/2002 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 17,90 184

7 34 EM/b CONTE ALESSANDRO 25/03/2005 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 17,31 175

8 21 EM/b DE GIORGI FILIPPO 29/06/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 17,10 171

1 88 EM/c ANTONACI ALESSIO 17/08/2006 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 17,04 170

16 422 EM/a MUSARDO VINCENZO 02/12/2002 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI mt. 17,01 169

17 54 EM/a TAFURO ANTONIO 02/06/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 16,33 160

9 24 EM/b D'APRILE EDUARDO 06/12/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 16,08 156

10 70 EM/b RAGANATO ANDREA 2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 16,02 155

11 49A EM/b PAGLIARICCI MARCO 20/04/2004 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 15,63 149

18 89 EM/a ELIA FRANCESCO 07/07/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 15,60 148

19 420 EM/a MUSARDO ALEX 12/08/2003 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI mt. 15,45 146

20 423 EM/a MUSARDO ALESSIO 12/08/2003 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI mt. 14,06 124

12 29 EM/b LONGO RICCARDO 27/02/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 13,75 120

21 76A EM/a COSMA STEVEN 24/08/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 13,40 114

13 60 EM/b QUARTA FRANCESCO 20/07/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 12,90 107

14 92 EM/b MIGLIETTA RAFFAELE 03/01/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 12,71 104

15 20 EM/b BENTERO NARANJO CARLO 16/11/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 12,51 101

16 69 EM/b DE RINALDIS GIULIO 09/08/2005 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 12,30 98

22 93 EM/a FIRENZE ALESSANDRO 11/07/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 11,80 90

2 25 EM/c MIGLIETTA MIRKO 02/03/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 11,60 87

3 392 EM/c LEUCCI GABRIELE 25/01/2006 LE620 TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO mt. 11,30 83

4 450 EM/c DE BLASI FILIPPO 2006 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA mt. 11,28 82

17 470 EM/b GIORDANO GABRIEL 03/09/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 11,20 81

18 72A EM/b BIANCO MATTIA 30/12/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 11,19 80

5 69 EM/c RAMPINO SALVATORE 26/10/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 10,90 76

23 75 EM/a SISINNI MICHELE 17/03/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 10,70 73

19 86 EM/b PALMA CRISTIANO 23/11/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 10,64 72

6 94 EM/c LORENZO GABRIELE 13/03/2007 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 10,60 71

24 87A EM/a ELIA RICCARDO 23/08/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 10,58 70

7 81 EM/c CIMMINO GIUSEPPE MARIA 23/01/2007 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 10,40 68

25 94A EM/a BELLOMO DIEGO 19/06/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 10,28 66

20 81B EM/b PALMA COSIMO ANTONIO 27/07/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 9,90 61

8 44 EM/c CONTE GIUSEPPE 15/09/2006 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 9,88 60

9 49 EM/c SALES LUCIANO 27/01/2007 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 9,80 59

21 96 EM/b CIMMINO ENRICO MARIA 15/08/2005 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 9,00 46

22 74A EM/b SPAGNOLO ANDREA 28/07/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 8,80 43



10 80A EM/c CALO' TIMOREY 21/06/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 7,80 28

23 66 EM/b MICALI VALERIO 20/10/2005 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 7,60 25

24 67 EM/b PALMIERI VLADIMIR 15/02/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 7,52 23

11 13 EM/c BERTERO MATTEO 01/11/2007 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 7,29 20

12 491 EM/c MARRELLA MATTEO 21/11/2006 LE607 A.S. PODISTICA TUGLIE mt. 6,81 13

13 87 EM/c CARROZZINI VINCENZO FULVIO 06/05/2006 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 6,78 12

25 447 EM/b PROTOPAPA DANILO 2005 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA mt. 5,85 0

14 73 EM/c CASALINI STEFANO 11/06/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 5,90 0

15 71 EM/c ELIA PAOLO 21/11/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 4,60 0

nc 77 EM/a EL HOSS ADAM 31/07/2002 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE nc 0

nc 411 EM/b FINA ANDREA 2005 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI ass 0

Class. Pett. Cat. Cognome Nome Anno Nascita Codice Società Risultato Punteggio

1 408 EF/c PACELLA COLUCCIA YASMINE 01/04/2007 LE620 TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO 10"3 21

2 74 EF/c CACCIATORE CHIARA 18/02/2006 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 10"5 0

3 72 EF/c FEDELE EMANUELA 31/10/2006 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 10"8 0

4 83 EF/c INGROSSO EUGENIA 24/02/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 11"9 0

5 95 EF/c COLUCCIA GIULIA 21/10/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 12"3 0

1 80 EF/c TAFURO ELENA 02/08/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"3 21

2 78 EF/c SPAGNOLO IRENE 14/02/2007 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"5 0

3 23 EF/c MUOLO SIMONA 19/07/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"8 0

1 82 EF/c CAMPOBASSO AURORA 16/02/2006 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 9"8 89

2 75 EF/c CASCIARO FRANCESCA 07/04/2007 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 11"5 0

3 61 EF/c LEO CARMEN 15/03/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 11"7 0

1 394 EF/b PEPE VALERIA 01/08/2004 LE620 TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO 9"0 238

2 52 EF/b PISCOPIELLO LAURA 23/06/2005 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 9"8 89

3 85 EF/b MURRONE GIULIA 13/01/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"4 10

4 2 EF/b MENGA STEFANIA 29/03/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"8 0

5 86A EF/b LACIRIGNOLA HELENA 09/05/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 11"1 0

1 446 EF/b PROTOPAPA SILVANA 2005 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA 9"0 238

CLASSIFICHE femminili

Mt.50 piani

1° serie

2° serie

3° serie

4° serie

5° serie



2 91 EF/b TALIENTO COSTANZA 29/07/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"1 46

3 81A EF/b BOLOGNESE SOFIA 28/08/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 11"5 0

1 55 EF/b BRAMATO CATERINA  EUGENI 08/01/2004 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 9"4 158

2 385 EF/b LANZIALAO REBECCA MARIA GI 30/03/2005 LE620 TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO 9"8 89

3 63 EF/b TARANTINI CRISTINA 16/12/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"0 60

1 16 EF/a MARRA MARTINA 08/08/2002 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 8"0 492

2 40 EF/a POTENZA ANNALISA 12/05/2003 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 8"3 408

3 482 EF/a SIMEONE ARIANNA 13/08/2002 BR147 ASD FOLGORE BRINDISI 8"6 330

4 444 EF/a ZUCCOTTI GIULIA 05/06/2002 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA 8"9 260

5 31 EF/a GIACCARI PAOLA 22/01/2002 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 9"1 217

1 483 EF/a CUCINELLI MICHELL 04/03/2003 BR147 ASD FOLGORE BRINDISI 8"2 435

2 427 EF/a DELL'ATTI ELENA 04/04/2002 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 8"5 355

3 90 EF/a DE SPIRITO FRANCESCA 23/09/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 8"6 330

4 19 EF/a LEGGIO SHARON 28/11/2002 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 8"8 283

5 41 EF/a MUOLO SILVIA 21/01/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 9"1 217

1 44 EF/a INDINO SARA 04/04/2003 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 8"3 408

2 28 EF/a PAGANO GRETA 19/11/2002 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 8"7 306

3 26 EF/a LOLLI LUDOVICA 27/07/2002 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 9"0 238

4 449 EF/a GAROFALO PAOLA MARIA 10/08/2003 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA 9"4 158

7/1 16 EF/a MARRA MARTINA 08/08/2002 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 8"0 492

8/1 483 EF/a CUCINELLI MICHELL 04/03/2003 BR147 ASD FOLGORE BRINDISI 8"2 435

7/2 40 EF/a POTENZA ANNALISA 12/05/2003 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 8"3 408

9/1 44 EF/a INDINO SARA 04/04/2003 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 8"3 408

8/2 427 EF/a DELL'ATTI ELENA 04/04/2002 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 8"5 355

7/3 482 EF/a SIMEONE ARIANNA 13/08/2002 BR147 ASD FOLGORE BRINDISI 8"6 330

8/3 90 EF/a DE SPIRITO FRANCESCA 23/09/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 8"6 330

9/2 28 EF/a PAGANO GRETA 19/11/2002 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 8"7 306

8/4 19 EF/a LEGGIO SHARON 28/11/2002 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 8"8 283

7/4 444 EF/a ZUCCOTTI GIULIA 05/06/2002 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA 8"9 260

9/3 26 EF/a LOLLI LUDOVICA 27/07/2002 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 9"0 238

7/5 31 EF/a GIACCARI PAOLA 22/01/2002 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 9"1 217

9° serie

Mt. 50 piani Eso/a F

6° serie

7° serie

8° serie



8/5 41 EF/a MUOLO SILVIA 21/01/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 9"1 217

9/4 449 EF/a GAROFALO PAOLA MARIA 10/08/2003 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA 9"4 158

4/1 394 EF/b PEPE VALERIA 01/08/2004 LE620 TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO 9"0 238

5/1 446 EF/b PROTOPAPA SILVANA 2005 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA 9"0 238

6/1 55 EF/b BRAMATO CATERINA  EUGENI 08/01/2004 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 9"4 158

4/2 52 EF/b PISCOPIELLO LAURA 23/06/2005 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 9"8 89

6/2 385 EF/b LANZIALAO REBECCA MARIA GI 30/03/2005 LE620 TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO 9"8 89

6/3 63 EF/b TARANTINI CRISTINA 16/12/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"0 60

5/2 91 EF/b TALIENTO COSTANZA 29/07/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"1 46

4/3 85 EF/b MURRONE GIULIA 13/01/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"4 10

4/4 2 EF/b MENGA STEFANIA 29/03/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"8 0

4/5 86A EF/b LACIRIGNOLA HELENA 09/05/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 11"1 0

5/3 81A EF/b BOLOGNESE SOFIA 28/08/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 11"5 0

3/1 82 EF/c CAMPOBASSO AURORA 16/02/2006 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 9"8 89

1/1 408 EF/c PACELLA COLUCCIA YASMINE 01/04/2007 LE620 TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO 10"3 21

2/1 80 EF/c TAFURO ELENA 02/08/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"3 21

1/2 74 EF/c CACCIATORE CHIARA 18/02/2006 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 10"5 0

2/2 78 EF/c SPAGNOLO IRENE 14/02/2007 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"5 0

1/3 72 EF/c FEDELE EMANUELA 31/10/2006 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 10"8 0

2/3 23 EF/c MUOLO SIMONA 19/07/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 10"8 0

3/2 75 EF/c CASCIARO FRANCESCA 07/04/2007 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 11"5 0

3/3 61 EF/c LEO CARMEN 15/03/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 11"7 0

1/4 83 EF/c INGROSSO EUGENIA 24/02/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 11"9 0

1/5 95 EF/c COLUCCIA GIULIA 21/10/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 12"3 0

1 16 EF/a MARRA MARTINA 08/08/2002 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE mt. 3,95 612

2 483 EF/a CUCINELLI MICHELL 04/03/2003 BR147 ASD FOLGORE BRINDISI mt. 3,27 449

3 28 EF/a PAGANO GRETA 19/11/2002 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI mt. 3,12 414

1 394 EF/b PEPE VALERIA 01/08/2004 LE620 TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO mt. 3,10 409

4 427 EF/a DELL'ATTI ELENA 04/04/2002 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI mt. 3,10 409

5 90 EF/a DE SPIRITO FRANCESCA 23/09/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 3,07 402

6 44 EF/a INDINO SARA 04/04/2003 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE mt. 3,05 397

7 40 EF/a POTENZA ANNALISA 12/05/2003 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE mt. 3,01 388

Salto in LUNGO

Mt. 50 piani Eso/b F

Mt. 50 piani Eso/c F



7 482 EF/a SIMEONE ARIANNA 13/08/2002 BR147 ASD FOLGORE BRINDISI mt. 3,01 388

2 55 EF/b BRAMATO CATERINA  EUGENI 08/01/2004 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE mt. 2,80 340

9 41 EF/a MUOLO SILVIA 21/01/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 2,80 340

10 19 EF/a LEGGIO SHARON 28/11/2002 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE mt. 2,71 319

11 26 EF/a LOLLI LUDOVICA 27/07/2002 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI mt. 2,61 296

12 444 EF/a ZUCCOTTI GIULIA 05/06/2002 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA mt. 2,60 294

13 449 EF/a GAROFALO PAOLA MARIA 10/08/2003 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA mt. 2,55 283

3 446 EF/b PROTOPAPA SILVANA 2005 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA mt. 2,50 272

1 82 EF/c CAMPOBASSO AURORA 16/02/2006 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 2,45 260

4 52 EF/b PISCOPIELLO LAURA 23/06/2005 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE mt. 2,45 260

2 74 EF/c CACCIATORE CHIARA 18/02/2006 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 2,25 216

5 385 EF/b LANZIALAO REBECCA MARIA GI 30/03/2005 LE620 TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO mt. 2,20 205

14 31 EF/a GIACCARI PAOLA 22/01/2002 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI mt. 2,20 205

3 72 EF/c FEDELE EMANUELA 31/10/2006 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 2,05 172

4 408 EF/c PACELLA COLUCCIA YASMINE 01/04/2007 LE620 TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO mt. 2,02 165

6 63 EF/b TARANTINI CRISTINA 16/12/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 1,98 157

5 75 EF/c CASCIARO FRANCESCA 07/04/2007 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 1,96 152

7 2 EF/b MENGA STEFANIA 29/03/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 1,80 118

7 85 EF/b MURRONE GIULIA 13/01/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 1,80 118

7 91 EF/b TALIENTO COSTANZA 29/07/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 1,80 118

10 86 EF/b LACIRIGNOLA HELENA 09/05/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 1,62 79

11 81A EF/b BOLOGNESE SOFIA 28/08/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 1,60 75

6 61 EF/c LEO CARMEN 15/03/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 1,45 43

7 83 EF/c INGROSSO EUGENIA 24/02/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 1,40 33

7 23 EF/c MUOLO SIMONA 19/07/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 1,40 33

9 80 EF/c TAFURO ELENA 02/08/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 1,21 0

10 95 EF/c COLUCCIA GIULIA 21/10/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 0,91 0

11 78 EF/c SPAGNOLO IRENE 14/02/2007 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 0,85 0

1 16 EF/a MARRA MARTINA 08/08/2002 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE mt. 33,52 591

2 449 EF/a GAROFALO PAOLA MARIA 10/08/2003 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA mt. 21,02 343

3 444 EF/a ZUCCOTTI GIULIA 05/06/2002 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA mt. 19,92 320

4 41 EF/a MUOLO SILVIA 21/01/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 19,30 308

5 427 EF/a DELL'ATTI ELENA 04/04/2002 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI mt. 18,20 285

6 44 EF/a INDINO SARA 04/04/2003 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE mt. 18,00 280

Lancio del VORTEX



1 394 EF/b PEPE VALERIA 01/08/2004 LE620 TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO mt. 16,80 255

7 482 EF/a SIMEONE ARIANNA 13/08/2002 BR147 ASD FOLGORE BRINDISI mt. 16,33 245

8 28 EF/a PAGANO GRETA 19/11/2002 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI mt. 14,64 210

9 40 EF/a POTENZA ANNALISA 12/05/2003 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE mt. 14,29 202

10 483 EF/a CUCINELLI MICHELL 04/03/2003 BR147 ASD FOLGORE BRINDISI mt. 14,19 200

2 385 EF/b LANZIALAO REBECCA MARIA GI 30/03/2005 LE620 TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO mt. 13,60 188

3 55 EF/b BRAMATO CATERINA  EUGENI 08/01/2004 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE mt. 12,72 169

11 90 EF/a DE SPIRITO FRANCESCA 23/09/2003 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 12,42 162

1 82 EF/c CAMPOBASSO AURORA 16/02/2006 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 12,12 156

4 86A EF/b LACIRIGNOLA HELENA 09/05/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 12,09 155

12 31 EF/a GIACCARI PAOLA 22/01/2002 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI mt. 11,95 152

5 52 EF/b PISCOPIELLO LAURA 23/06/2005 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE mt. 11,68 146

6 91 EF/b TALIENTO COSTANZA 29/07/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 11,22 137

7 85 EF/b MURRONE GIULIA 13/01/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 10,42 119

13 19 EF/a LEGGIO SHARON 28/11/2002 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE mt. 9,70 103

14 26 EF/a LOLLI LUDOVICA 27/07/2002 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI mt. 9,50 99

2 408 EF/c PACELLA COLUCCIA YASMINE 01/04/2007 LE620 TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO mt. 8,39 74

3 72 EF/c FEDELE EMANUELA 31/10/2006 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 8,14 69

8 446 EF/b PROTOPAPA SILVANA 2005 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA mt. 8,06 68

9 2 EF/b MENGA STEFANIA 29/03/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 7,60 57

10 63 EF/b TARANTINI CRISTINA 16/12/2004 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 7,45 54

4 23 EF/c MUOLO SIMONA 19/07/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 6,70 38

5 75 EF/c CASCIARO FRANCESCA 07/04/2007 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 6,25 28

6 74 EF/c CACCIATORE CHIARA 18/02/2006 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 6,14 25

7 83 EF/c INGROSSO EUGENIA 24/02/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 5,99 22

8 80 EF/c TAFURO ELENA 02/08/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 5,82 18

9 95 EF/c COLUCCIA GIULIA 21/10/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 4,88 0

10 61 EF/c LEO CARMEN 15/03/2006 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 4,19 0

11 78 EF/c SPAGNOLO IRENE 14/02/2007 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 3,09 0

11 81A EF/b BOLOGNESE SOFIA 28/08/2005 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 4,73 0

mt. 60

1 35 RF RIZZO AURORA GIOVANNA 24/06/2001 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 9"0

2 36 RF MALIZIA LAURA 21/06/2001 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 9"2

3 42 RF CORSINI ELENA 09/02/2000 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 9"4

GARE   DI   CONTORNO
Ragazze

1° serie



4 6 RF ZIPPO ANNA SOFIA LUCIA 13/12/2001 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 9"9

1 73 RF PEZZUTO MARIA IRMA 09/08/2001 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 9"1

2 43 RF MICCOLI MELISSA 21/04/2000 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 9"3

3 488 RF STEFANO CARLA 2001 BR147 ASD FOLGORE BRINDISI 9"5

4 82 RF RIMINI LIDIA 05/09/2000 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 9"7

1/1 35 RF RIZZO AURORA GIOVANNA 24/06/2001 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 9"0

2/1 73 RF PEZZUTO MARIA IRMA 09/08/2001 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 9"1

1/2 36 RF MALIZIA LAURA 21/06/2001 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 9"2

2/2 43 RF MICCOLI MELISSA 21/04/2000 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 9"3

1/3 42 RF CORSINI ELENA 09/02/2000 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 9"4

2/3 488 RF STEFANO CARLA 2001 BR147 ASD FOLGORE BRINDISI 9"5

2/4 82 RF RIMINI LIDIA 05/09/2000 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 9"7

1/4 6 RF ZIPPO ANNA SOFIA LUCIA 13/12/2001 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 9"9

mt. 60

1 91A RM CORALLO PIERANDREA 26/02/2000 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 8"7

2 453 RM SACCHI FRANCESCO 26/05/2001 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA 8"8

3 36 RM PLACI' GABRIEL 11/09/2001 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 9"0

4 474 RM PAPEO LORENZO 20/06/2000 BR147 ASD FOLGORE BRINDISI 9"2

5 77 RM CONTE RAFFAELE 18/12/2000 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 11"0

1 34 RM NUZZO GIORGIO 17/03/2001 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 8"7

2 43 RM MUSIO ROCCO ANTONIO 06/06/2001 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 10"1

3 63A RM CONTE FERNANDO 29/11/2001 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 10"3

4 64 RM CALOGIURI NICOLO 26/07/2001 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 10"6

1/1 91A RM CORALLO PIERANDREA 26/02/2000 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 8"7

2/1 34 RM NUZZO GIORGIO 17/03/2001 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 8"7

1/2 453 RM SACCHI FRANCESCO 26/05/2001 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA 8"8

1/3 36 RM PLACI' GABRIEL 11/09/2001 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 9"0

1/4 474 RM PAPEO LORENZO 20/06/2000 BR147 ASD FOLGORE BRINDISI 9"2

2/2 43 RM MUSIO ROCCO ANTONIO 06/06/2001 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 10"1

2/3 63A RM CONTE FERNANDO 29/11/2001 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 10"3

2° serie

Mt. 60 RagM

1° serie

2° serie

Mt. 60 RagF

Ragazzi



2/4 64 RM CALOGIURI NICOLO 26/07/2001 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 10"6

1/5 77 RM CONTE RAFFAELE 18/12/2000 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 11"0

mt. 1.000

1 351 RM CARICATO RICCARDO 27/11/2000 LE620 TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO 3'41"0

2 20A RM PISCOPIELLO COSIMO 19/03/2001 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 3'42"4

mt. 1.000

1 384 RF MERLINO ALESSANDRA 07/07/2001 LE620 TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO 3'59"6

2 424 RF FINA MARTINA 2000 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 4'16"6

Salto in Lungo

1 91A RM CORALLO PIERANDREA 26/02/2000 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 4,54

2 453 RM SACCHI FRANCESCO 26/05/2001 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA mt. 4,23

3 36 RM PLACI' GABRIEL 11/09/2001 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE mt. 4,07

4 474 RM PAPEO LORENZO 20/06/2000 BR147 ASD FOLGORE BRINDISI mt. 4,04

5 63A RM CONTE FERNANDO 29/11/2001 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 3,52

6 43 RM MUSIO ROCCO ANTONIO 06/06/2001 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE mt. 3,15

7 34 RM NUZZO GIORGIO 17/03/2001 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE mt. 3,08

8 64 RM CALOGIURI NICOLO 26/07/2001 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 2,86

9 77 RM CONTE RAFFAELE 18/12/2000 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 2,80

Salto in Lungo

1 73 RF PEZZUTO MARIA IRMA 09/08/2001 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 3,82

2 35 RF RIZZO AURORA GIOVANNA 24/06/2001 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE mt. 3,62

3 42 RF CORSINI ELENA 09/02/2000 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 3,52

4 488 RF STEFANO CARLA 2001 BR147 ASD FOLGORE BRINDISI mt. 3,46

5 6 RF ZIPPO ANNA SOFIA LUCIA 13/12/2001 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE mt. 3,41

6 384 RF MERLINO ALESSANDRA 07/07/2001 LE620 TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO mt. 3,35

7 82 RF RIMINI LIDIA 05/09/2000 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE mt. 3,25

8 36 RF MALIZIA LAURA 21/06/2001 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 2,85

mt. 80

1 463 CM SIMEONE ALESSIO 10/03/1998 BR147 ASD FOLGORE BRINDISI 9"7

2 40A CM ARDITO STEFANO 09/09/1999 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 10"2

3 409 CM ROLLO GIULIO 03/04/1998 LE620 TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO 10"7

4 410 CM LORENZO FRANCESCO 02/05/1999 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 11"2

Ragazze

Ragazzi

Ragazze

Cadetti

1° serie

Ragazzi



1 39 CM DE VITA JIMMY 25/05/1999 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 10"3

2 443 CM CAIRO FRANCESCO 29/04/1999 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 10"4

3 41A CM CACCIATORE ALESSANDRO 18/08/1999 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 10"7

4 76B CM PALADINI MARCO 17/10/1998 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 11"3

1/1 463 CM SIMEONE ALESSIO 10/03/1998 BR147 ASD FOLGORE BRINDISI 9"7

1/2 40A CM ARDITO STEFANO 09/09/1999 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 10"2

2/1 39 CM DE VITA JIMMY 25/05/1999 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 10"3

2/2 443 CM CAIRO FRANCESCO 29/04/1999 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 10"4

2/3 41A CM CACCIATORE ALESSANDRO 18/08/1999 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 10"7

1/3 409 CM ROLLO GIULIO 03/04/1998 LE620 TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO 10"7

1/4 410 CM LORENZO FRANCESCO 02/05/1999 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 11"2

2/4 76B CM PALADINI MARCO 17/10/1998 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 11"3

mt. 80

1 37 CF DE CARLO ANDREA MARIASOLE 19/10/1999 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 10"3

2 39A CF LUPERTO SILVIA 15/07/1999 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 10"7

mt. 2.000

1 44A CM GIANNELLI PIERANGELO 16/07/1999 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 7'13"4

2 405 CM MIGLIETTA FRANCESCO 18/02/1999 LE620 TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO 7'23"9

3 429 CM BOLOGNESE EMANUELE 18/12/1998 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 7'41"6

4 443 CM CAIRO FRANCESCO 29/04/1999 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 7'45"2

Giavellotto

1 76B CM PALADINI MARCO 17/10/1998 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 33,20

2 96 CM DE VITA JIMMY 25/05/1999 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE mt. 33,00

3 93 CM CACCIATORE ALESSANDRO 18/08/1999 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE mt. 29,00

4 429 CM BOLOGNESE EMANUELE 18/12/1998 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI mt. 24,08

5 90 CM ARDITO STEFANO 09/09/1999 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE mt. 16,75

Giavellotto

1 260 CF LUPERTO SILVIA 15/07/1999 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 24,50

2 281 CF ROLLO ELEONORA 11/07/1998 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE mt. 23,30

3 107 CF MUSIO MARIA GRAZIA 26/03/1998 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE mt. 14,77

4 94 CF DE CARLO ANDREA MARIASOLE 19/10/1999 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE mt. 11,80

Cadette

Cadetti

2° serie

Mt. 80 CadM

Cadetti

Cadette


